Evolve Upper Cabinet with
Adjustable Shelf and Hinged Door
Evolve modular cabinets create a flexible storage
system that organizes a hospital’s most supply-intensive
departments. A clean design and tight construction offer a
refined aesthetic and support infection prevention efforts.
The 13"-deep, 30"-high cabinet comes in 3 widths. It has a
solid-front or tempered glass door and includes 1 adjustable

Adjustable Shelf and Hinged Door
888-435-2256  |  innerspacehealthcare.com
Product numbering system for
Evolve Upper Cabinet with Adjustable
Shelf and Hinged Door
S E C 1 3 3 6 U G
Product Shown:
SEC1336US
Product Line Depth Width Door Type Cabinet ConfigurationMaterial Cabinet
Type
Hinge
Location
Product Numbers
18.75"w x 13"d x 30"h
Compression board: SEC1319UGL, SEC1319UGR (shown), SEC1319USL, SEC1319USR (shown)
AireCore: SEA1319UGL, SEA1319UGR, SEA1319USL, SEA1319USR
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1319UGL, SEB1319UGR, SEB1319USL, SEB1319USR
Stainless steel: SES1319UGL, SES1319UGR, SES1319USL, SES1319USR
Product Numbers
26.75"w x 13"d x 30"h
Compression board: SEC1327UGL (shown), SEC1327UGR, SEC1327USL (shown), SEC1327USR
AireCore: SEA1327UGL, SEA1327UGR, SEA1327USL, SEA1327USR
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1327UGL, SEB1327UGR, SEB1327USL, SEB1327USR
Stainless steel: SES1327UGL, SES1327UGR, SES1327USL, SES1327USR
Product Numbers
36"w x 13"d x 30"h
Compression board: SEC1336UG, SEC1336US (shown)
AireCore: SEA1336UG, SEA1336US
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1336UG, SEB1336US
Stainless steel: SES1336UG, SES1336US
888-435-2256  |  innerspacehealthcare.com